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32499 SFR 813 12/01/2014

32499 SFR 813 12/01/2014

2025HX Base Yr

711 SW TRULUCK TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,315 157.5420 176.45 408,482 2015 2020 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1912

BAS 1,912 100 1,912 320,503

FGR 529 55 291 48,780

FOP 136 30 41 6,872

FOP 238 30 71 11,902

2,815 2,315 388,058

BAS= W13 FOP= N9 W17 S14 E17 N5$ S5 W17 N5 W23 S29 FGR= S23
E23 N23 W23$ E23 S9 FOP= S8 E17 N8 W17$ E30 N5 E10 N19 W10
N14$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,120.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 2,240

3 0200 GARAGE F 0 100 40 30 1,200.00 UT 25.00 25.00 100 2024 2023 100 30,000

4 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 42 28 1,176.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2024 2023 100 21,168

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 24 20 480.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,840

58,448

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 19.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 5,320

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 19.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 114,000


